
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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OPTIONAL VALVE WITH 1/2" -OR- 3/4” CONNECTION
SKU: 948546

SH6020: 1/2”-14NPT

SH6040: 3/4”-14NPT

3-1/2”
(89 mm)

1-5/8”
(41 mm)

2-3/4”
(70 mm)

2-1/4”
(57 mm)

3-1/2”
(89 mm)

CODE: SH6020/SH6040

CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 Intended for use with a thermostatic  
  valve and trim.
 Bronze valve body.
 Ceramic cartridge.
 Compatible with Beasley, Edenton,  
  Greyfield, Hibiscus,  
  Pinecrest, Provincetown,  
  Rigi and Vilamonte Volume  
  Control Trims.
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